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Daily Reads Daily Reads 
,, __ ,.,..,,,_, __ ,,,, ,,, 1735 Nicno1son A '" 

.. . ,- .· .. 
Meter Read 

Service Point ID Meter Number Usage Value Read Date Load Date 
Meter Keaa · .. . .·. 

: Load Date, Servlce Point ID Meter Number Usage Value Read Date 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9866.0 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 532.0 04 30 2018 05 01 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9865.0 04/29/2018 04/30/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 532.0 04 29 2018 04 30 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9864.0 04/28/2018 04/29/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 28 2018 04 29 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9864.0 04/27/2018 04/28/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 27 2018 04 28 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9864.0 04/26/2018 04/27/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 26 2018 04 27 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9863.0 04/25/2018 04/26/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 25 2018 04 26 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9863.0 04/24/2018 04/25/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 24 2018 04 25 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9862.0 04/23/2018 04/24/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 23 2018 04 24 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9862.0 04/22/2018 04/23/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 22 2018 04 23 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9861.0 04/21/2018 04/22/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 531.0 04 21 2018 04 22 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9859.0 04/20/2018 04/21/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 531.0 04 20 2018 04 21 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9858.0 04/19/2018 04/20/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 530.0 04 19 2018 04 20 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9855,0 04/18/2018 04/19/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 529.0 04 18 2018 04 19/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9853.0 04/17/2018 04/18/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 529.0 04 17 2018 04 1812018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9850.0 04/16/2018 04/17/2018 5683240028 001311972 3.0 528.0 04 16 2018 04 17/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9845.0 04/15/2018 04/16/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 525.0 04 15 2018 04 16 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9842.0 04/14/2018 04/15/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 523.0 04 14 2018 04 15 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9841.0 04/13/2018 04/14/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 523.0 04 13 2018 04 14 2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9841,0 04/12/2018 04/13/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 523.0 04 12 2018 04 13 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9841.0 04/11/2018 04/12/2018 5683240028 001311972 0.0 523.0 04 11 2018 04 12 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9839.0 04/10/2018 0411112018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 523.0 04 10 2018 04 11 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9837.0 04/09/2018 04/10/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 522.0 04 09 2018 04 10 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9833.0 04/08/2018 04/09/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 520.0 04 08 2018 04 09 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9829.0 04/07/2018 04/08/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 518.0 04 07 2018 04 08 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9825.0 04/06/2018 04/07/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 516.0 04 06 2018 04 07 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9822.0 04/05/2018 04/06/2018 5583240028 001311972 2.0 514.0 04 05 2018 04 06 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9819.0 04/04/2018 04/05/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 512.0 04 04 2018 04 05 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9816.0 04/03/2018 04/04/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 510.0 04 03 2018 04 04 2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9813,0 04/02/2018 04/03/2018 5683240028 001311972 4.0 509.0 04 02 2018 04/03/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9808.0 04/01/2018 04/02/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 505.0 04 01 2018 0410212018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9804.0 03/31/2018 04/01/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 503.0 03 31 2018 04/01/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9801.0 03/30/2018 03/31/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 501.0 03 30 2018 03 31 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9799.0 03/29/2018 03/30/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 500.0 03 29 2018 03 30 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9797.0 03/28/2018 03/29/2018 5583240028 001311972 1.0 499.0 03 28 2018 03 29 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9794.0 03/27/2018 03/28/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 498.0 03 27 2018 03 28 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9793,0 03/26/2018 03/27/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 497.0 03 26 2018 03 27 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9789.0 03/25/2018 03/26/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 495.0 03 25 2018 03 26 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9786,0 03/24/2018 03/25/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 493.0 03 24 2018 03 25 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9783.0 03/23/2018 03/24/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 491.0 03 23 2018 03 24 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9780,0 03/22/2018 03/23/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 490.0 03 22 2018 03 23 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9777.0 03/21/2018 03/22/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 488.0 03 21 2018 03 22 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9774.0 03/20/2018 03/21/2018 5583240028 001311972 3.0 487.0 03 20 2018 03 21 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9770,0 03/19/2018 03/20/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 484.0 03 19 2018 03 20 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9767.0 03/18/2018 03/19/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 482.0 03 18 2018 03 19/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9764.0 03/17/2018 03/18/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 480.0 03 17 2018 03 18 2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9761.0 03/16/2018 03/17/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 478.0 03 16 2018 03 17 2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9759.0 03/15/2018 03/16/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 477.0 03 15 2018 03 16 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9758.0 03/14/2018 03/15/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 475.0 03 14 2018 03 15 2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9754.0 03/13/2018 03/14/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 475.0 03 13 2018 03 14 2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9751,0 03/12/2018 03/13/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 473.0 03 12 2018 03 13/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9747.0 03/11/2018 03/12/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 471.0 03/11 2018 03 1212018 

-------------------



9583240026 001418654 3.0 9743.0 03/10/2018 03/11/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9740.0 03/09/2018 03/10/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9737.0 03/08/2018 03/09/2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9733.0 03/07/2018 03/08/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9727.0 03/06/2018 03/07/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9726.0 03/05/2018 03/06/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9723.0 03/04/2018 03/05/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9722.0 03/03/2018 03/04/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9720.0 03/02/2018 03/03/2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9718.0 03/01/2018 03/02/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9718.0 02/28/2018 03/01/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9717.0 02/27/2018 02/28/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9716.0 02/26/2018 02/27/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9714.0 02/25/2018 02/26/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9712.0 02/24/2018 02/25/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9710.0 02/23/2018 02/24/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9707.0 02/22/2018 02/23/2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9704.0 02/21/2018 02/22/2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9699.0 02/20/2018 02/21/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9699.0 02/19/2018 02/20/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9698.0 02/18/2018 02/19/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9695.0 02/17/2018 02/18/2018 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9691.0 02/16/2018 02/17/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9689.0 02/15/2018 02/16/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9688.0 02/14/2018 02/15/2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9687.0 02/13/2018 02/14/2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9682.0 02/12/2018 02/13/2018 
9583240026 001418654 7.0 9677.0 02/11/2018 02/12/2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9670.0 02/10/2018 02/11/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9664.0 02/09/2018 02/10/2018 
9583240026 001418654 7.0 9661.0 02/08/2018 02/09/2018 
9583240026 001418654 9.0 9654.0 02/07/2018 02/08/2018 
9583240026 001418654 9.0 9645.0 02/06/2018 02/07/2018 
9583240026 001418654 11.0 9636,0 02/05/2018 02/06/2018 
9583240026 001418654 8.0 9625.0 02/04/2018 02/05/2018 
9583240026 001418654 9.0 9617.0 02/03/2018 I 02/04/2018 
9583240026 001418654 9.0 9608.0 02/02/2018 02/03/2018 
9583240026 001418654 7.0 9599.0 02/01/2018 02/02/2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9592.0 01/31/2018 02/01/2018 
9583240026 001418654 8.0 9586.0 01/30/2018 01/31/2018 
9583240026 001418654 8.0 9578.0 01/29/2018 01/30/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9570.0 01/28/2018 01/29/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9566.0 01/27/2018 01/28/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9562.0 01/26/2018 01/27/2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9558.0 01/25/2018 01/26/2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9553.0 01/24/2018 i 01/25/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9547.0 01/23/2018 01/24/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9543.0 01/22/2018 01/23/2018 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9542.0 01/21/2018 01/22/2018 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9541.0 01/20/2018 01/21/2018 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9538.0 01/19/2018 01/20/2018 
9583240026 001418654 0.0 9534.0 01/18/2018 01/19/2018 
9583240026 001418654 11.0 9534.0 01/17/2018 01/18/2018 
9583240026 001418654 17.0 9523.0 01/16/2018 01/17/2018 
9583240026 001418654 13.0 9506.0 01/15/2018 01/16/2018 

5683240028 001311972 1.0 469.0 03 10 2018 03111/2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 468.0 03 09 2018 03/10/2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 466.0 03 08 2018 03/09/2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 465.0 03 07 2018 03/08 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 461.0 03 06/2018 03/07 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 460.0 03 05/2018 03/06 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 458.0 03 04/2018 03 05 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 458.0 03 03 2018 03 04 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 457.0 03 02 2018 03 03 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 456.0 03 01 2018 03 02 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 456.0 02 28 2018 03 01 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 456.0 02 27 2018 02 28 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 455.0 02 26 2018 02 27 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 454.0 02 25 2018 02 26 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 453.0 02 24 2018 02 25 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 452.0 02 23 2018 02 24 2018 
5683240028 001311972 3.0 450.0 02 22 2018 02 23 2018 
5683240028 001311972 3.0 447.0 02 21 2018 02 22 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 

__ Q 

02 20 2018 02 21 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 

__ Q 

02 19 2018 02 20 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 443.0 02 18 2018 02 19 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 441.0 02 17 2018 02 18 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 437.0 02 16 2018 02 17 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 436.0 02 15 2018 02116 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 436.0 02 14/2018 02 15 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 432.0 02 13 2018 02 14 2018 
5683240028 001311972 3.0 428.0 02 12 2018 02 13 2018 
5683240028 001311972 5.0 425.0 02 11 2018 02/12/2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 420.0 02 10 2018 02 11 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 416.0 02 09 2018 02 10 2018 
5683240028 001311972 3.0 414.0 02 08 2018 02 09 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 411.0 02 07 2018 02 08 2018 
5683240028 001311972 6.0 407.0 02 06 2018 02 07/2018 
5683240028 001311972 6.0 401.0 02 05 2018 02 06 2018 
5683240028 001311972 3.0 395.0 02 04 2018 02 05 2018 
5683240028 001311972 5.0 392.0 02 03 2018 02 04 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 387.0 02 02 2018 02 03 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 383.0 02 01 2018 02 02 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 381.0 01 31 2018 02 01 2018 
5683240028 001311972 5.0 379.0 01 30 2018 01 31 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 374.0 01 29 2018 01 30 2018 
5683240028 001311972 LO 372.0 01 28 2018 01 29 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 371.0 01 27 2018 01 28 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 370.0 01 26 2018 01 27 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 368.0 01 25 2018 01 26 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 367.0 01 24 2018 01 25 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 365.0 01 23 2018 01/24 2018 
5683240028 001311972 1.0 363.0 01 22 2018 01 23 2018 
5683240028 001311972 0.0 362.0 01 21 2018 01 22 2018 
5683240028 001311972 2.0 362.0 01 20 2018 01 21 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 360.0 01 19 2018 01 20 2018 
5683240028 001311972 4.0 356.0 0118 2018 0119 2018 
5683240028 001311972 7.0 352.0 01/17 2018 01 18 2018 
5683240028 001311972 9.0 345.0 Oli16 2018 01 17 2018 
5683240028 001311972 7.0 336.0 01/15 2018 01 16/2018 



9583240026 001418654 10.0 9493.0 01/14/2018 01/15/2018 5683240028 001311972 7.0 329.0 0111412018 0111512018 
9583240026 001418654 10.0 9483.0 01/13/2018 01/14/2018 5683240028 001311972 8.0 322.0 01/13/2018 01/14/2018 
9583240026 001418654 10.0 9473.0 01/12/2018 01/13/2018 5683240028 001311972 7.0 314.0 01/12/2018 01/13/2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9463.0 01/11/2018 01/12/2018 5683240028 001311972 1.0 307.0 01 11 2018 01 12 2018 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9457.0 01/10/2018 01/11/2018 5683240028 001311972 2.0 306.0 01 10 2018 01 11 2018 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9452.0 01/09/2018 01/10/2018 5683240028 001311972 5.0 304.0 01 09 2018 01 10 2018 
9583240026 001418654 7.0 9446.0 01/08/2018 01/09/2018 5683240028 001311972 3.0 299.0 01 08 2018 01 09 2018 
9583240026 001418654 9.0 9439.0 01/07/2018 01/08/2018 5683240028 001311972 7.0 296.0 01 07 2018 01 08 2018 
9583240026 001418654 10.0 9430.0 01/06/2018 01/07/2018 5683240028 001311972 7.0 289.0 01 06 2018 01 07 2018 
9583240026 001418654 11.0 9420.0 01/05/2018 01/06/2018 5683240028 001311972 6.0 282.0 01 05 2018 01 06 2018 
9583240026 001418654 11.0 9409,0 01/04/2018 01/05/2018 5683240028 001311972 6.0 276.0 01 04 2018 01 05 2018 
9583240026 001418654 10.0 9398,0 01/03/2018 01/04/2018 5683240028 001311972 7.0 270.0 01 03 2018 01 04 2018 
9583240026 001418654 14.0 9388.0 01/02/2018 01/03/2018 5683240028 001311972 6.0 263.0 01 02 2018 01 03 2018 
9583240026 001418654 15.0 9374.0 01/01/2018 01/02/2018 5683240028 001311972 9.0 257.0 01 01 2018 01 02 2018 
9583240026 001418654 15.0 9359.0 12/31/2017 01/01/2018 5683240028 001311972 6.0 248.0 12 31 2017 01 01 2018 
9583240026 001418654 14.0 9344.0 12/30/2017 12/31/2017 5683240028 001311972 5.0 242.0 12 30 2017 12 31 2017 
9583240026 001418654 14.0 9330.0 12/29/2017 12/30/2017 5683240028 001311972 6.0 237.0 12 29 2017 12 30 2017 
9583240026 001418654 13.0 9316.0 12/28/2017 12/29/2017 5683240028 001311972 7.0 231.0 12 28 2017 12 29 2017 
9583240026 001418654 8.0 9303.0 12/27/2017 12/28/2017 5683240028 001311972 7.0 224.0 12 27 2017 12 28 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9295.0 12/26/2017 12/27/2017 5683240028 001311972 6.0 217.0 12 26 2017 12 27 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9290.0 12/25/2017 12/26/2017 5683240028 001311972 5.0 211.0 12 25 2017 12 26 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9285.0 12/24/2017 12/25/2017 5683240028 001311972 5.0 206.0 12 24 2017 12 25 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9281.0 12/23/2017 12/24/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 201.0 12 23 2017 12 24 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9277.0 12/22/2017 12/23/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 198.0 12 22 2017 12 23 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9273.0 12/21/2017 12/22/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 197.0 12 21 2017 12 22 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9270.0 12/20/2017 12/21/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 195.0 12 20 2017 12 21 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9266.0 12/19/2017 12/20/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 194.0 12 19 2017 12 20 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9262.0 12/18/2017 12/19/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 193.0 12 18 2017 12 19 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9258.0 12/17/2017 12/18/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 191.0 12 17 2017 12 18 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9254.0 12/16/2017 12/17/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 190.0 12 16 2017 12 17 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9249.0 12/15/2017 12/16/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 188.0 12 15 2017 12 16 2017 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9244.0 12/14/2017 12/15/2017 5683240028 001311972 4.0 185.0 12 14 2017 12 15 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9238.0 12/13/2017 12/14/2017 5683240028 I 001311972 2.0 181.0 12 13 2017 12 14 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9233.0 12/12/2017 12/13/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 179.0 12 12 2017 12 13 2017 
9583240026 001418654 5.0 9228.0 12/11/2017 12/12/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 177.0 12 11 2017 12 12 2017 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9223.0 12/10/2017 12/11/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 175.0 12 10 2017 12 11 2017 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9217.0 12/09/2017 12/10/2017 5683240028 001311972 4.0 172.0 12 09 2017 12 10 2017 
9583240026 001418654 6.0 9211.0 12/08/2017 12/09/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 168.0 12 08 2017 12 09 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9205.0 12/07/2017 12/08/2017 5683240028 001311972 4.0 165.0 12 07 2017 12 08 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9201.0 12/06/2017 12/07/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 161.0 12 06 2017 12 07 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9198,0 12/05/2017 12/06/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 159.0 12 05 2017 12 06 2017 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9195.0 12/04/2017 12/05/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 157.0 12 04 2017 12 05 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9194.0 12/03/2017 12/04/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 157.0 12 03 2017 12 04 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9192.0 12/02/2017 12/03/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 157.0 12/02/2017 12/03/2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9190.0 12/01/2017 12/02/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 156.0 12/01/2017 12/02/2017 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9188.0 11/30/2017 12/01/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 156.0 11/30/2017 12/01/2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9187.0 11/29/2017 11/30/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 155.0 11 29 2017 11 30 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9185,0 11/28/2017 11/29/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 155.0 11 28 2017 11 29 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9183.0 , 11/27/2017 11/28/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 155.0 11 27 2017 11 28 2017 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9181.0 11/26/2017 11/27/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 155.0 11 26 2017 11 27 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9180.0 11/25/2017 11/26/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 154.0 11 25 2017 11 26 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9178.0 11/24/2017 11/25/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 154.0 11 24 2017 1125 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9176.0 11/23/2017 11/24/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 153.0 11 23 2017 11 24 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9173.0 11/22/2017 11/23/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 152.0 11 22 2017 11 23 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9169.0 11/21/2017 11/22/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 149.0 11 21 2017 11/22/2017 



9583240026 001418654 3.0 9166.0 11/20/2017 11/21/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 147.0 11/20 2017 11 21 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9163.0 11/19/2017 11/20/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 145.0 11119 2017 11 20 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9160.0 11/18/2017 11/19/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 142.0 11/18 2017 1119 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9158.0 11/17/2017 11/18/2017 5683240028 001311972 4.0 142.0 11/17 2017 11 18 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9155.0 11/16/2017 11/17/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 138.0 1116 2017 1117 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9152.0 11/15/2017 11/16/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 137.0 1115 2017 1116 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9150.0 I 11/14/2017 11/15/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 136.0 1114 2017 11 15 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9147.0 11/13/2017 11/14/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 134.0 1113 2017 11 14 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9144.0 11/12/2017 11/13/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 133.0 1112 2017 1113 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9141.0 11/11/2017 11/12/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 131.0 11 11 2017 1112 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9137.0 11/10/2017 11/11/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 128.0 11 10 2017 11 11 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9134.0 11/09/2017 11/10/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 126.0 11 09/2017 11 10 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9130.0 11/08/2017 11/09/2017 5683240028 001311972 2.0 125.0 1108 2017 1109 2017 
9583240026 001418654 3.0 9128.0 11/07/2017 11/08/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 123.0 11 07 2017 11 08 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9125.0 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 5683240028 001311972 1.0 122.0 11 06 2017 11 07 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9123.0 11/05/2017 11/06/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 121.0 II 05 2017 11 06 2017 
9583240026 001418654 1.0 9121.0 11/04/2017 11/05/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 121.0 11 04/2017 11/05/2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9120.0 11/03/2017 11/04/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 121.0 11 03/2017 11/04 2017 
9583240026 001418654 2.0 9118.0 11/02/2017 11/03/2017 5683240028 001311972 0.0 121.0 11 02/2017 11/03 2017 
9583240026 001418654 4.0 9116.0 11/01/2017 11/02/2017 5683240028 001311972 3.0 121.0 11 01/2017 11/02 2017 
